OEM Empanelment for Supply of Electric Two-Wheeler 

Vehicles (High Speed/Low Speed) in Andhra Pradesh  

EOI Ref No: 

CESL/06/2021-22/EV/E2W/AP/212209048 

(100% Wholly Owned Subsidiary of EESL) 

(Scope Complex, Lodhi Rd, New Delhi, Delhi 110003) 

Bidding Document Cost INR 25,000/- (Twenty-Five Thousand Only) (non- refundable & non-

adjustable) 

Project Summary 
EOI for OEM Empanelment for Supply of Electric Two-Wheeler Vehicles 

(High Speed/Low Speed) in Andhra Pradesh. 

EoI Ref No: CESL/06/2021-22/EV/E2W/AP/212209048 dated 27/09/2021 

Document Sale Date &